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Anlage
Bensbergerstr 260b, 51503 Rosrath-Forsbach
kontakt@tennisforsbach.de

Hallenadresse
Bensberger Str. 260, 51503 Rdsrath-Forsbach

Sportwart/in
Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Lukas Schmitz; T 02205 895996

m 0151 42551183; schmitz-koelIn@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Miller, Aaron
Schmitz, Lukas
Pfennig, Niklas
Hagn, Tobias
Schdggl, Max
Hauk, Julius
Schubert, Finn
Grudski, Alexander
Rodermann, Daniel
Bischer, Tim
Zander, Joschua
Hohensee, Eddie
Krischer, Lasse
Fretzdorff, Moritz
Sanktjohanser, Leo
Strohmaier, Sebastian
Ploth, Pascal
Hohensee, Mika
Schuster, Max
Muller Pozo, Felix
Sagan, Nicolas
Forsch, Joshua
Maas, Jari

Lick, Julian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10824107
10824109
10660580
10600182
10832708
10667555
10656993
10656995
10757585
10671703
10902073
11097175
11088457
11162258
11160311
11160293
11209120
11209128
11162257
10920297
11097208
10921954
11098881
10919295

LK

LK22,6
LK21,5
LK23,4
LK24,1
LK23,7
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,2
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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